
L I T O R A L P R E S S      M E D I A     D E     I N F O R M A C I Ó N             http://www.litoralpress.cl

Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15/12/2018
El Mercurio
20
2
La vida despues del Oscar

19,8x24,6
486,3

130.122
289.782

No Definida



L I T O R A L P R E S S      M E D I A     D E     I N F O R M A C I Ó N             http://www.litoralpress.cl

Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15/12/2018
El Mercurio
22
2
La vida despues del Oscar

20,4x25,8
525,5

130.122
289.782

No Definida



L I T O R A L P R E S S      M E D I A     D E     I N F O R M A C I Ó N             http://www.litoralpress.cl

Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15/12/2018
El Mercurio
21
2
La vida despues del Oscar

20,1x25,4
510,9

130.122
289.782

No Definida



L I T O R A L P R E S S      M E D I A     D E     I N F O R M A C I Ó N             http://www.litoralpress.cl

Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15/12/2018
El Mercurio
22
3
La vida despues del Oscar

9,3x15,2
141,6

130.122
289.782

No Definida


